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Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Samsun/TUR

Heptathlon

18-29 July 2017



WR:

CR:

Date-Time : 23.07.2017

wind: -1.8

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 356 1.01.1994
KLECHKINA 

Anastasia
RUS 14.93 851 1 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 20.49 6

2 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 15.98 717 2 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 21.97 8

3 417 1.01.1988
POTAPENKO 

Kateryna
UKR 16.42 664 3 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 21.14 7

4 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 18.41 447 4 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 18.41 4

5 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 20.11 293 5 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 16.42 3

6 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 20.49 263 6 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 14.93 1

7 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 21.14 215 7 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 15.98 2

8 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 21.97 159 8 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 20.11 5

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

RESULTBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME

15:00

POINT

Category :

BIBORDER

21:00

Heptathlon

NAT

KLECHKINA Anastasia  RUS  4930

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : 100 M.Hurdles OLENKA Kairit  EST   5062



1 356 1.01.1994
KLECHKINA 
Anastasia

RUS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - O O O X O X X X 1.59 724

2 126 1.01.1994
BRUTSCHER 
Nadine

GER - - - - O O O O O X O X O O X X O X X X 1.56 689

3 417 1.01.1988
POTAPENKO 
Kateryna

UKR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - O O O X O X O X X X 1.53 655

4 20 1.01.1998
KRAUTSOVA 
Liutmila

BLR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - O O O O X O X X X 1.50 621

5 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - O O O O O X X X 1.44 555

6 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - O X O O O X X X 1.44 555

7 206 5.01.1981
PUTINTSEVA 
Yelena

KAZ - - - - - - - X O O O O X O X O X X X 1.26 369

8 202 1.01.1994
KHIZHNYAKOVA 
Olga

KAZ O O O O O O O X X X 1.08 205

Müsabaka Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

Category : Heptathlon

21:00

23.07.2017 16:30Date-Time :

ORDER 1.17 1.20 1.230.90 0.93 1.05 1.080.99 1.11 1.141.020.96 CLASMAN1.32 1.35BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT POINT1.471.26 1.29 1.38 1.41 1.44

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : High Jump Baraj Derecesi : 0 WR: OLENKA Kairit  EST   5062

1.65

ATTEMPS

1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.801.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62



Baraj Derecesi : WR:

Kilogram : 4 Kg. 19:00

21:00

1 2 3

1 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ X 11.73 X 11.73 643

2 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 10.86 10.99 11.45 11.45 625

3 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 10.61 10.67 X 10.67 573

4 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 9.67 9.83 X 9.83 518

5 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 9.12 9.68 9.82 9.82 518

6 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 8.65 8.12 8.80 8.80 451

7 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 8.19 8.38 X 8.38 424

8 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 7.27 7.57 7.18 7.57 372

X

Baş Hakem Lider
Müsabaka 

Direktörü
Sekreter Hakem

ORDER RESULTBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAMEBIB

Category :      

POINTNAT
ATTEMPS

Date-Time  : 23.07.2017Heptathlon

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : Shot Put OLENKA Kairit  EST   50620



: WR:

Date-Time 23.07.2017

wind: -0.5

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 26.99 713 1 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 26.99 1

2 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 27.37 681 2 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 28.80 4

3 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 27.64 659 3 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 27.64 3

4 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 28.80 569 4 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 29.12 6

5 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 29.06 550 5 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 27.37 2

6 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 29.12 545 6 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 30.56 7

7 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 30.56 444 7 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 40.20 8

8 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 40.20 22 8 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 29.06 5

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : 200 M. Baraj Derecesi 0 OLENKA Kairit  EST   5062

POINT

Category : Heptathlon 21:00

21:00

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT



Baraj Derecesi :

00:00

21:00

1 2 3

1 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 5.28 5.19 5.30 5.30 643

2 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 4.91 5.02 5.15 5.15 601

3 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 5.04 5.07 4.90 5.07 578

4 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 4.70 4.90 4.90 4.90 532

5 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 4.65 4.59 4.70 4.70 479

6 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 4.65 4.69 4.61 4.69 477

7 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 4.29 4.40 4.37 4.40 403

8 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 4.08 4.19 4.17 4.19 352

Baş Hakem Lider

WINDPOINT

Müsabaka 

Direktörü
Sekreter Hakem

ORDER BIB

Event : Long Jump 0 WR:

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

OLENKA Kairit  EST   5062

24.07.2017Category :      Heptathlon

BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT

Date-Time  :



Baraj Derecesi : WR:

kg: 600 gr. 00:00

21:00

1 2 3

1 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 36.25 35.19 36.76 36.76 605

2 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 30.47 34.76 33.26 34.76 567

3 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 30.08 X X 30.08 478

4 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 28.35 30.05 X 30.05 478

5 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 20.55 26.03 26.39 26.39 408

6 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER X 24.88 23.96 24.88 380

7 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 24.52 23.49 21.96 24.52 373

8 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 21.83 19.68 22.72 22.72 340

Baş Hakem Lider

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : Javelin Throw 0 OLENKA Kairit  EST   5062

Category :      Heptathlon Date-Time  : 24.07.2017

NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT POINT

Müsabaka 

Direktörü
Sekreter Hakem

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME



: WR:

Date-Time 24.07.2017

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 2:25.50 750 1 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 2:38.98 4

2 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 2:25.85 746 2 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 2:53.13 7

3 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 2:26.87 733 3 20 1.01.1998 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 2:25.85 2

4 129 1.01.1992 MERKER Felicitas GER 2:38.98 585 4 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 2:46.01 6

5 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 2:39.24 582 5 106 1.01.1993 SAEM Cathy EST 2:39.24 5

6 126 1.01.1994 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 2:46.01 506 6 356 1.01.1994 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 2:25.50 1

7 206 5.01.1981 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 2:53.13 432 7 417 1.01.1988 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 2:26.87 3

8 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 3:39.58 86 8 202 1.01.1994 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 3:39.58 8

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

NAME SURNAME

21:00

Category : Heptathlon

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAT

00:00

RESULT POINT

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : 800 M. Baraj Derecesi 0 OLENKA Kairit  EST   5062



RESULT POINT RESULT POINT RESULT POINT RESULT POINT RESULT POINT RESULT POINT RESULT POINT

1 KLECHKINA Anastasia RUS 14.93 851 1.59 724 11.45 625 26.99 713 5.30 643 36.76 605 2:25.50 750 4911

2 POTAPENKO Kateryna UKR 16.42 664 1.53 655 9.82 518 27.64 659 5.15 601 24.52 373 2:26.87 733 4203

3 MERKER Felicitas GER 15.98 717 1.44 555 10.67 573 27.37 681 4.90 532 24.88 380 2:38.98 585 4023

4 KRAUTSOVA Liutmila BLR 20.11 293 1.50 621 8.38 424 29.12 545 4.69 477 30.08 478 2:25.85 746 3584

5 BRUTSCHER Nadine GER 21.97 159 1.56 689 8.80 451 29.06 550 5.07 578 34.76 567 2:46.01 506 3500

6 SAEM Cathy EST 18.41 447 1.44 555 7.57 372 28.80 569 4.70 479 30.05 478 2:39.24 582 3482

7 PUTINTSEVA Yelena KAZ 20.49 263 1.26 369 9.83 518 30.56 444 4.19 352 26.39 408 2:53.13 432 2786

8 KHIZHNYAKOVA Olga KAZ 21.14 215 1.08 205 11.73 643 40.20 22 4.40 403 22.72 340 3:39.58 86 1914

800MHIGH JUMP SHOT PUT TOTAL 
POINT

JAVELIN THROWLONG JUMP
ORDER NAME SURNAME NAT

100M.HURDLES 200M

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Heptathlon
24.07.2017 21:00


